DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
September, 2021 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
FSCQ1565RT/D
Green Mode Fairchild
Power Switch (FPS�)

31
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Part Number Package Marking Code BVDSS (V) RDSON Max. (�)
FSCQ0765RTYDTU TO−220F−5L (Forming) CQ0765RT 650 1.6
FSCQ0965RTYDTU CQ0965RT 1.2
FSCQ1265RTYDTU CQ1265RT 0.9
FSCQ1565RTYDTU CQ1565RT 0.7
SENSEFET is a registered trademark of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries in the United States
and/or other countries.
FPS is a trademark of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries.